otUDACE

Endometriosis
Masterclass

Asian Congress of Endometriosis
2023 (ACE) and to organize a dedicated

& Marriott Hote| Endometriosis Masterclass during

the ACE pre courses.

The Society of Endometriosis

This event will gather together 150
participants, apanel of high scientific
level worldwide experts as well as
aninnovative and interactive format...

We're looking forward meeting you
there and pushing the science
forward !




PROGRA

08:00
09:00

09:20

10:00

10:45

1:00

11:45

12:30

SEUD ACE

Endometriosis
Masterclass

Registration

Opening remarks
F. Petraglia (Italy)

Importance of early diagnosis
M-J. Banal-Silao (Philippines)

Proposition for a modern strategy
for an endometriosis diagnosis
C. Chapron (France)

Coffee break

Place and modalities of imaging
Y.F. Fong(Singapore)

Clinical cases session:

Difficult diagnosis

A. Hestiantoro (Indonesia),

M-J. Banal-Silao (Philippines),

Y.F. Fong (Singapore),

C. Chapron (France) & F. Petraglia (Italy)

Lunch

13:30

14:15

15:00

15:30
15:45

16:30

17:00

17:30

Classic and new drugs
F. Petraglia (Italy)

Modalities of long-term treatment
for this chronic disease
C. Chapron (France)

Surgery: modalities, complications and
recurrences
M. B-Hamdan (Malaysia)

Coffee break

ART: are they specific modalities
for endometriosis patients ?
A. Aguilar (Philippines)

Clinical cases session

- European perspective

F. Petraglia (Italy), C. Chapron (France),
A. Aguilar (Philippines)

Round Table: Take home messages
/ SEUD flow chart for treatment
Afternoon speakers

Masterclass closing
F. Petraglia(Italy)& A. Aguilar (Philippines)

SUNDAY 24™
SEPTEMBER
2023
Marriott Hotel
Manila

Fourth District,
2 Resorts Drive
Pasay City,
1309 Manila

MORE INFO
Com&Co Group
Benjamin Richier
b.richier@comnco.com
+33491097053




