

SEUD/ACE Endometriosis Masterclass

The Society of Endometriosis (SEUD) is proud to endorse the Asian Congress of Endometriosis (ACE) and to organize a dedicated Endometriosis Masterclass during the ACE pre courses.

This event will gather together 150 participants, a panel of high scientific level worldwide experts as well as an innovative and interactive format...

We're looking forward meeting you there and pushing the science forward!

PROGRAM SEUD/ACE Endometriosis Masterclass

	to off the financial distribution
08:00	Registration
09:00	Opening remarks F. Petraglia (Italy)
09:20	Importance of early diagnosis M-J. Banal-Silao (Philippines)
10:00	Proposition for a modern strategy for an endometriosis diagnosis C. Chapron (France)
10:45	Coffee break
11:00	Place and modalities of imaging Y.F. Fong (Singapore)
11:45	Clinical cases session: Difficult diagnosis A. Hestiantoro (Indonesia), M-J. Banal-Silao (Philippines), Y.F. Fong (Singapore), C. Chapron (France) & F. Petraglia (Italy)
12:30	Lunch

13:30	Classic and new drugs F. Petraglia (Italy)
14:15	Modalities of long-term treatment for this chronic disease C. Chapron (France)
15:00	Surgery: modalities, complications and recurrences M. B-Hamdan (Malaysia)
15:30	Coffee break
15:45	ART: are they specific modalities for endometriosis patients? A. Aguilar (Philippines)
16:30	Clinical cases session - European perspective F. Petraglia (Italy), C. Chapron (France), A. Aguilar (Philippines)
17:00	Round Table: Take home messages

/ SEUD flow chart for treatment

F. Petraglia (Italy) & A. Aguilar (Philippines)

Afternoon speakers

Masterclass closing

17:30



SUNDAY 24TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Marriott Hotel
Manila

Fourth District, 2 Resorts Drive Pasay City, 1309 Manila

MORE INFO

Com&Co Group
Benjamin Richier
b.richier@comnco.com
+ 33 4 91 09 70 53

